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AK Anchorage Eastern
 Aleutian Tribes
 MD, PA, NP Linda Mack lindam@eatribes.net http://www.eatribes.org/
http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.

seam?siteId=26457

AZ Page Canyonlands Healthcare MD/DO, NP/PA, 
RN   Sonya Feldkamp s.feldkamp@cchcaz.org

http://www.canyonlandschc.org/
http://www.nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/

index.seam?siteId=23133

AZ Green Valley United Community Health 
Center    MD or DO, FNP     Christina Otanez cotanez@uchcaz.org

http://uchcaz.org/clinics.php
http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.

seam?siteId=24531

CA Bakersfield Clinica Sierra Vista
MD/DO, FP, 

OB/GYN, NP, 
PA, DDS, Peds  

Tim Speece tim.speece@clinicasierravista.org http://www.clinicasierravista.org/ http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/ind
ex.seam?siteId=22320

CA Pittsburg Contra Costa Regional 
Medical Center                                                                                                                                                                                                            MD/DO, NP  Jose Yasul Recruit@hsd.cccounty.us

http://cchealth.org/
http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.

seam?siteId=22950

CA San Francisco Dignity Health FNP, PA Kathy Sterner kathy.sterner@dignityhealth.org https://www.dignityhealth.org/

CA Placerville El Dorado Community Health 
Center MD/DO, APNP Liana Wishart lwishart@edchc.org http://www.edcchc.org/ http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/ind

ex.seam?siteId=23636

CA Visalia Family HealthCare PA/NP, DDS, 
MD/DO, OB/GYN

Rafael Rivas/ Marya 
Vela 

rivas@fhcn.org / mvela@fhcn.org http://www.fhcn.org/ http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/ind

ex.seam?siteId=24574

CA Livingston Livingston Community Health 
Center MD/DO, PA/FNP Larry Gilbert lgibert@visitlch.org http://www.livingstonmedical.org/

http://www.nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/
index.seam?siteId=23393

CA Garden Grove Nhan Hoa Comprehensive 
Health Care Clinic

MD/DO, NP, 
Psychiatrist, HSP Leslie Freeman leslie.freeman@nhanhoa.org http://www.nhanhoa.org/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.
seam?siteId=51936

CA Los Angeles St. John's Well Child and 
Family Center

MD/DO, DDS, 
PA, FNP, Peds

Martin Chao Mchao@wellchild.org
http://www.wellchild.org/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.
seam?siteId=22779

CT New Haven Integrated Wellness Group LCSW, LPC, 
LMFT Julie Keen  jkeen@integratedwellnessgroup.org 

http://integratedwellnessgroup.org
/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.
seam?siteId=29022

DC Washington
La Clínica and our 

Community FP, NP Agustina Martinez apmartinez@lcdp.org
http://www.lcdp.org/

http://www.nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/
index.seam?siteId=5440

FL Melbourne Brevard Health Alliance MD/DO, Peds, 
RNP, DDS Shannon Hartley Shannon.Hartley@Health-First.org www.bhachc.org http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/ind

ex.seam?siteId=8929&cid=56287

FL Tampa Tampa Family Health Centers

MD/DO, NP, 

DDS, PA, CMN, 
Psychiatrist Jessica Young 

tfhcrecruiting@hcnetwork.org http://www.tampachc.com/

http://www.nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/
index.seam?siteId=6630

FL Fellsmere Treasure Coast Community 
Health, Inc.

FP/NP, 
Psychiatrist Christine Hyde CHYDE@TCCHINC.ORG

 http://www.tcchinc.org/

http://www.nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/
index.seam?siteId=6737
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HI Waianae
Waianae Coast 

Comprehensive Health 
Center

MD/DO, NP Audrey Taleff ataleff@wcchc.com http://www.wcchc.com/
http://www.nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/

index.seam?siteId=22709

IA Davenport Community Health Care, Inc. Peds, MD/DO Shaun Taylor staylor@chcqca.org
http://www.chcqca.org/ http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/ind

ex.seam?siteId=18490

ID Twin Falls St. Luke’s Health System MD/DO, NP/PA, 
LCSW, Psych

Renee Schechinger schechir@slhs.org 
https://www.stlukesonline.org/co

mmunities-and-
locations/facilities/hospitals-and-

http://www.nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/
index.seam?siteId=46211

IL Chicago Erie Family Health Center MD/DO, Peds, 
NP Deborah Midgley

hr@eriefamilyhealth.org 
http://www.eriefamilyhealth.org/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.
seam?siteId=13625

IL Galesburg OSF Medical Group MD/DO, Peds Jennifer Barber jennifer.j.barber@osfhealthcare.or
g

https://www.osfhealthcare.org/lo
cations/medical-group/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/ind
ex.seam?siteId=27413

KS Dighton Lane County medical Clinic MD/DO, PA/NP Amanda Butler abutler@lchospital.com
http://www.lanecountyhospital.co

m/
http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.

seam?siteId=27897

MA Greenfield Community Health Center of 
Franklin County Peds, FP, DDS Edward Sayer edward.sayer@chcfc.org http://www.chcfc.org/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.
seam?siteId=1308

MA Lynn Lynn Community Health 
Center

MD/DO, FP, 
OB/GYN Bob Dempkowski

bdempkowski@lchcnet.org
http://www.lchcnet.org/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.
seam?siteId=763

MD Salisbury Atlantic Psychological 
Practice, PA

LCSW, 
Psychiatrist Mark R. Todd

atlanticpsych@comcast.net
www.atlanticpsychological.com

http://www.nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/
index.seam?siteId=29387

MD Baltimore Health Care for the Homeless 
MD/DO, NP, 
DDS, LPC, 

LGSW
Ashley Handwerk HRResume@hchmd.org http://www.hchmd.org/

http://www.nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/
index.seam?siteId=4228

MI Saginaw Health Delivery, Inc MD/DO Doug Saylor/ Brent 
Maze

dsaylor@HealthDelivery.org/ 
bmaze@HealthDelivery.org  http://www.healthdelivery.org/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.
seam?siteId=11580

MI Detroit Neighborhood Service 
Organization NP, LPC Lanette Ervin Lervin@nso-mi.org http://www.nso-mi.org/index.php

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.
seam?siteId=49500

MI Saint Anthony Upper Valley Community 
Health Services

MD/DO, NP, PA, 
DDS Brian Verigin Brian.Verigin@uglhealth.org

http://www.uglhealth.org/SitePag
es/home33.aspx

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.
seam?siteId=26070

MN Bemidji Bemidji Area Office MD/DO, PNP, 
DDS Tony Buckanaga

tony.buckanaga@ihs.gov https://www.ihs.gov/bemidji/?mo
dule=bmj%5Fhe

http://www.nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/site
s/index.seam?siteId=26850 / 

http://www.nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/site

MO Kansas City Swope Health Services
 MD/DO, NP, 
Psychiatrist

Reiko Reliford rreliford@swopehealth.org
http://www.swopehealth.org/

http://www.nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/
index.seam?siteId=18233

NC Roanoke 
Rapids Rural Health Group MD/DO, NP, Deborah Williams

deborah.williams@rhgnc.org
http://rhgnc.org/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index
.seam?siteId=10721
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ND Grand Forks Northeast Human Service 
Center HSP Randy Slavens rslavens@nd.gov


http://www.nd.gov/dhs/locations/
regionalhsc/

http://www.nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/
index.seam?siteId=20880

NJ Atlantic City AtlantiCare Mission Health MD/DO Sumer Smith sumer.smith@atlanticare.org http://www.atlanticare.org/
http://www.nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/

index.seam?siteId=3536

NM Albuquerque First Choice Community 
Healthcare

MD/DO, FNP, 
PA, RN, LISW Chris Brennan chris_brennan@fcch.com www.fcch.com http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/ind

ex.seam?siteId=15381&cid=24282

NM Socorro Presbyterian Medical 
Services 

MD, DO, NP, 
DDS

Dorothy Romo/ 
Rachel DiSanto dorothy.romo@pmsnm.org/ http://www.pmsnm.org/

http://www.nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/
index.seam?siteId=17298

NY Brooklyn Kings County Hospital Center MD/DO, NP Melissa Lee leem19@nychhc.org http://www.nyc.gov/html/hhc/kch
c/html/home/home.shtml

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/ind
ex.seam?siteId=41568

OH Cleveland
NorthEast Ohio 

Neighborhood Health 
Services

MD/DO, NP, 
LCSW, DDS Vicki Marie riev@neonhealth.org http://www.neonhealth.org/ http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/ind

ex.seam?siteId=11645

OH Ashtabula Signature Health MD/DO, NP, 
LPC, LSW, PA Sheri McDonald

HRdepartment@signaturehealthinc.c
om

http://www.signaturehealthinc.co
m/

http://www.nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/
index.seam?siteId=28915

OK Lawton Lawton Indian Hospital MD/DO Richard Chadek richard.chadek@ihs.gov http://www.ihs.gov/oklahomacity
/healthcarefacilities/lawton/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/ind
ex.seam?siteId=26904

OR Portland Multnomah County Health 
Department MD/DO, FNP Kate Lee kate.lee@multco.us https://multco.us/health http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/ind

ex.seam?siteId=25652

OR Hood River One Community Health MD/DO, DDS, 
NP, FP, RN Margaret Dailey careers@onecommunityhealth.org

http://www.onecommunityhealth.
org/

http://www.nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/
index.seam?siteId=26241

PA Philadelphia Philadelphia Department of 
Public Health MD/DO, NP

Maya Muhammad/ 
Mayla Jackson

maya.c.muhammad@phila.gov/ 
mayla.jackson@phila.gov

www.phila.gov/health http://www.nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/
index.seam?siteId=4475

PA Freeland Rural Health Corporation of 
Northeastern MD/DO Edward Michael rhced@yahoo.com http://www.rhcnepa.com/ http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/ind

ex.seam?siteId=3735

RI Johnston Tri-Town Community Action 
Agency Health Center

MD/DO, NP, 
DDS, RDH, HSP, 

LCSW
Brenda Dowlatshahi bdowlatshahi@tri-town.org http://www.tri-town.org/

http://www.nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/
index.seam?siteId=759

SC Spartanburg ReGenesis Heath Care MD/DO Keisha Gray kgray@myrhc.org http://www.myrhc.org/ http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/ind
ex.seam?siteId=31231

VA Portsmouth Hampton Roads Community 
Health Center  

LCSW, OB/GYN, 
Peds Yvonne Pendleton ypendleton@hrchc.org http://hrchc.org/

http://www.nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/
index.seam?siteId=5079

VA Alexandria Alexandria Neighborhood 
Health Services

MD/DO, FNP, 
PNP Sheila Tria stria@anhsi.org www.neighborhoodhealthva.org/

http://www.nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/
index.seam?siteId=4023
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http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.seam?siteId=31231
http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.seam?siteId=31231
mailto:ypendleton@hrchc.org
http://hrchc.org/
http://www.nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.seam?siteId=5079
http://www.nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.seam?siteId=5079
mailto:stria@anhsi.org
http://www.neighborhoodhealthva.org/
http://www.nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.seam?siteId=4023
http://www.nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.seam?siteId=4023


WA Renton HealthPoint Renton NP, PA Deanna Ward
 deward@healthpointchc.org
 http://www.healthpointchc.org/
http://www.nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/

index.seam?siteId=25825

WA/OR Yakima Yakima Valley Farm Workers 
Clinic

MD/DO, NP, PA, 
CNM, Psych Graciela Villanueva
 

gracielavl@yvfwc.org www.yvfwc.com http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/ind

ex.seam?siteId=25544

Virtual Job Fair - October 20, 2015                               
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